
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

74

20

63

43

Class

SM

SM

SM

STU

PIC

1

2

3

1

Name

Matt Reynolds

Jim Wheeler

Bruce Bettinger

Tom Kraft

Hometown

Fair Oaks  Tx

Lenexa KS

Derby KS

Des Moines IA

Region

Almo

KCR

WICH

DMV

Make-Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Laps

18

18

16

11

Total Tm

35:39.742

37:44.600

36:34.758

22:49.103

Best Tm

1:57.526

2:03.619

1:56.318

1:49.351

Gap

2:04.858

2 Laps

5 Laps

Memb#

220134-3

49171

41015

67038

Sponsor

Reynolds Bros. Racing, Race Engineering

Hoosier/Willwood Brakes/KC Raceware

Kraft Imports/ Maximum Promotions

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 3:40pm

Decoder stopped & restarted during race. Some times are manual

Official Results posted at 4:15pm

Printed: 7/15/2012 4:12:41 PM

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger,Chief of Timing & Scoring

Costa Dunias, Chief Steward

Sanction #12-N-2166-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

2:04.858

Avg. Speed

75.710

Best Lap Tm

1:49.351

Best Spd

82.303

Best Lap by

43 - Tom Kraft

Majors Invitational Sunday

GP 4 SM STU

GP 4 Race Official

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:59:34

Heartland Park Topeka,  2.500 Miles

7/15/2012 02:50 PM

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP-KANSAS/KANSAS CITY REGIONS SCCA

MAJORS INVITATIONAL - JULY 15, 2012

SANCTION # 12-N-2166-S


