

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP-KANSAS/KANSAS CITY REGIONS SCCA MAJORS INVITATIONAL - JULY 15, 2012 SANCTION # 12-N-2166-S



Majors Invitational Sunday Sorted on Laps

GP 4 SM STU Heartland Park Topeka, 2.500 Miles

7/15/2012 02:50 PM

GP 4 Race Official
Race (18 Laps) started at 14:59:34

Pos	No. Clas	s P	IC Name	Hometown	Region	Make-Model	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Gap	Memb#	Sponsor
1	74 SM		1 Matt Reynolds	Fair Oaks Tx	Almo	Mazda Miata	18	35:39.742	1:57.526		220134-3	Reynolds Bros. Racing, Race Engineering
2	20 SM		2 Jim Wheeler	Lenexa KS	KCR	Mazda Miata	18	37:44.600	2:03.619	2:04.858	49171	Hoosier/Willwood Brakes/KC Raceware
3	63 SM		3 Bruce Bettinger	Derby KS	WICH	Mazda Miata	16	36:34.758	1:56.318	2 Laps	41015	
4	43 STU	J	1 Tom Kraft	Des Moines IA	DMV	Mazda Miata	11	22:49.103	1:49.351	5 Laps	67038	Kraft Imports/ Maximum Promotions

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 3:40pm Decoder stopped & restarted during race. Some times are manual Official Results posted at 4:15pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
2:04.858	75.710	1:49.351	82.303	43 - Tom Kraft

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Costa Dunias, Chief Steward Sanction #12-N-2166-S

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Printed: 7/15/2012 4:12:41 PM